



BILL TO: AVENUE LOGISTICS LLC 325 W OHIO STREET 3RD FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60654 INVOICE DATE: 11/01/2024 INVOICE #: R63637 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 12/01/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/30/2024		13101 N ENON CHURCH RD, Chester, VA, 23836 - 5851 ARAUCO Road, Grayling, MI, 49738			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00

TOTAL

\$1,475.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



Bill To Information

Please send invoices and backup information to: Email: ap@avenuelogistics.com Sent By:Austen CollinsEmailacollins@avenuelogistics.comPhone(773) 943-6252FaxOfficeKANSAS CITY OFFICE

## Rate/Route Confirmation for ROYAL3 INC \$1,475.00

Ship				Chinma	nt Dotaila			
յուբ	oment#	70	0673967	Shipmei	nt Details BOL #	55396-1	Carrier Miles	829.45
•	Jillelit #		073907		Pallet Count	1	Temperature	029.45
•	Bof/BO #	1 0	27416217 /27011	5/16		53' Van	remperature	-
Cust Ref/PO # Todays Date Description of Merch:			32416817 /8701	9410	Eq Type Eq ID	N /A		
				/30/2024 13:48 emicals Non Haz 1.00 PALLET @ 4		N/A		
esc	cription of	Merch: Cr	nemicals Non Ha					
			<b>-</b> .		r Details		_	
Carrier MC		ROYAL3 INC		•			Р	RIMARY
		944686	•			485-7370		
от		2828543	Fax					
CA	С	ZFIH	Carrier	Ref				
				Stop	Details			
top	о Туре	Pcs/Type/Wt	Addre	SS		Appt Date	Appt Time	PU/Delv #
				ISIX SUSTAINABILI		40/00/04	07.00	
	Pickup	1 PALLET 44880		13101 N ENON CHURCH RD CHESTER, VA, 23836		10/30/24 10/31/24	07:00 13:00	87015416
				04) 416-1141		10/01/24	10.00	01010410
	"STRICT L	OADING CUTOFF- N	MUST HIT OTP!	Driver required to h	nave PPE Gear- stee	l toe boots/hard h	nat/vest/safety glas	sses/long pants-
	to be on s	ite- If this requireme	ent is not met, dr	ivers will be refus	ed for loading."		, ,	01
					RTICLEBOARD MILL			
	Delivery 1 PALLET 44880 lbs		Inc	5851 ARAUCO ROAD GRAYLING, MI, 49738		11/1/24	08:00 - 11:00	55396-1
				03) 431-2074				55590-1
	MUST HIT	OTD!		,				
		-		Shinmont	Line Items			
				•				
			lotal	Pallets: 1	Iotal	Weight: 44880	IDS	
ota	I Pcs: 1 PA	LLET						
ota	I Pcs: 1 PA	LLET		Carrier Rat	e Agreement			
_	IPcs:1PA	Charge Desc	ription	Carrier Rat	e Agreement Unit Type	Unit Qua	ntity R	ate Not
lte	em #		ription		Unit Type	Unit Qua	•	ate Not ,475.00
Tota	I Pcs: 1 PA	LLET		Carrier Rat	e Agreement			
t e	em # Lin	Charge Desc ne Haul		Unit Price \$1,475.00	Unit Type Flat Rate		1 \$1	
Ite	em # Lin	Charge Desc ne Haul STREET, CHICAGO	, IL (If this is no	Unit Price \$1,475.00	Unit Type Flat Rate		1 \$1	,475.00
lte 80Y 8850	em # Lin	Charge Desc ne Haul	, IL (If this is no	Unit Price \$1,475.00	Unit Type Flat Rate		1 \$1	,475.00
lte 20Y 850	em # Lin AL3 INC 9 W 63RD S	Charge Desc ne Haul STREET, CHICAGO	<b>, IL</b> (If this is no	Unit Price \$1,475.00	<b>Unit Type</b> Flat Rate , notify dispatch imm		1 \$1	,475.00
Ite ROY 5850 Sign	em # Lin AL3 INC 9 W 63RD S	Charge Desc ne Haul STREET, CHICAGO	<b>, IL</b> (If this is no	Unit Price \$1,475.00	Unit Type Flat Rate		1 \$1	,475.00
lte 1 ROY 6850 Sign	em # Lin AL3 INC W 63RD S hature	Charge Desc ne Haul STREET, CHICAGO	, IL (If this is not	Unit Price \$1,475.00	<b>Unit Type</b> Flat Rate , notify dispatch imm		1 \$1	,475.00
It e 3850 Sign 2. PL	AL3 INC W 63RD S ature	Charge Desc he Haul TREET, CHICAGO	, IL (If this is not Date 945-0999 y schedules, spe	Unit Price \$1,475.00 t your information Terms of cifications, instruct	Unit Type Flat Rate , notify dispatch imm Agreement ctions, or requirement	nediately) nts cannot be leg	1 \$1 Total: \$1,	,475.00 <b>475.00</b>
It e ROY 5850 Sign 1 2. PL 3. Ca	AL3 INC W 63RD S AL3 ENC W 63RD S Auture EASE HAVE Arrier must a dance of an	Charge Desc he Haul TREET, CHICAGO	, IL (If this is not Date 945-0999 y schedules, spe deductions wou	Unit Price \$1,475.00 t your information Terms of  cifications, instruct Id require or result	Unit Type Flat Rate , notify dispatch imm Agreement ctions, or requirement It in the violation of	nediately) nts cannot be leg any laws or regu	1 \$1 Total: \$1, gally accomplishe lations.	,475.00 <b>475.00</b> d, or if the
It e ROY 5850 Sign 2. PL 3. Ca 1. Voic 1. Th	AL3 INC W 63RD S W 63RD S Ature	Charge Desc ne Haul TREET, CHICAGO ASA Myac EDRIVER CALL 773-t advise if any deliver y fines, penalties, or des fuel surcharge,	, IL (If this is not Date 945-0999 y schedules, spe deductions wou and no other rat	Unit Price \$1,475.00 t your information Terms of cifications, instruct Id require or result es or charges, inc	Unit Type Flat Rate , notify dispatch imm Agreement ctions, or requirement It in the violation of luding carrier tariffs,	nediately) nts cannot be leg any laws or regu , shall apply. By	1 \$1 Total: \$1, gally accomplishe lations.	,475.00 <b>475.00</b> d, or if the
It e ROY 5850 Sign 1 2. PL 3. Ca avoid 4. Th Frans	AL3 INC W 63RD S AL3 INC W 63RD S Auture EASE HAVE arrier must a dance of any he rate inclu sportation c	Charge Desc he Haul TREET, CHICAGO	, IL (If this is not Date 945-0999 y schedules, spet deductions wou and no other rat d, the carrier agr	Unit Price \$1,475.00 t your information Terms of cifications, instruct ld require or result es or charges, inc ees to the Motor C	Unit Type Flat Rate , notify dispatch imm Agreement ctions, or requirement It in the violation of luding carrier tariffs, Carrier Agreement te	nediately) nts cannot be leg any laws or regu , shall apply. By erms.	1 \$1 Total: \$1, gally accomplishe lations. signing this Contr	,475.00 <b>475.00</b> d, or if the ract for

7. Trailer Seals: Apply a seal and note its number on the bill of lading before leaving the shipper. Seals can only be broken with Avenue Logistics Management's written approval. Delivering without the intact seal may lead to a claim.

Travel directions from Avenue Logistics are informational. Carriers must ensure lawful and safe operation of vehicles and contents, complying with all laws and regulations.
 9.

10. BILLING INSTRUCTIONS: Email- ap@avenuelogistics.com Documentation Required- Invoice and POD. If applicable, Lumper Receipt, Scale Ticket, Escort Receipt, Detention Slip or IN/OUT times on POD. Direct Line: 773-945-1006 Fax: 312-661-9150

		3	traight Bill of Ladin Duplica	te	ion ronn				
Sold to:DOMINION CHEMICAL CO, Shipped From				1077 Bill of Lading			87015416		
			13101 North Enon Church Rd		MBL No.		4168	1/	
5851 ARAUCO RD GRAYLING MI 49738 USA			CHESTER VA 23836 USA		Freight Remittance Info.: Name AdvanSix Address U.S.Bank, Dept.ADV P.O.Box 3001,Naperville,IL 60566- usbank.freight@usbank.com				
Customer Customer			65736 Order Date Oct-25-2 Planned GI Date Oct-3		Terms	REMIT REF. 87 FOB Origin-PPD&A	015416 ADD + 100		
		AVENUE LOGISTICS LLC	Date Shipped: 10/31/2024 7092081 Vessel No.244745	4	shipment is to be o	7 of conditions of appli delivered to the consign- signor shall sign the folk t make delivery of this r lawful charges.	ee without re	course on the	
SCAC Code AVGW Seal/Pro#/Rail 7092081 Vessel No.244745 Transfer Point					Signature of Consignor : LARRY BUFFEY				
Shipping	Instruct	tions LOT# 2410050-5	3G; 2410036-SG						
Units	нм	Description of Articles	s, Special Marks and Exceptions		oss right	Material No. Cust Mat No.	Line No.	Line Item	
	Sulf-N® AMMONIUM S STCC 2819155		JLFATE	44,880	0.000 LB	11004054	1	10	
		21-0-0-24S Total Nitrogen: 21% m Total Sulfur: 24% min AMMONIUM SULFATE- Delivery Quantity = 22	SPRAY GRADE 2000LB TOTE						
		Net Wt.:	19,958.048 KG	20	0,357.209 KG	TOTAL			
			44,000.000 LB	4	4,880.000 LB				
		Date Rece # of Units/Ca Overage/Shor	ICO Grayling PB ived: 11-1-21/ ses Received: 23- tage/Damage: 57 F			consigned and destine	d as indicated	d above which	
	and allow all	a showe named materials are pro	The set of	oration in pose oration in pose to said dest d in all or any Official, South ariff if this is iccluding these per and accept and labeled, an	session of the propert ination. It is mutually of said property, tha ern, Western and Illinc a motor carrier shipme on the back thereof, oted for himself and fo d are in proper condit	y under the contract) as agreed, as to each car it every service to be pois Freight Classification ont. set forth in the classific or his assigns.	grees to carry rier of all or erformed here s in effect or eation or tarif	to its usual any of said bunder shall be the date f which govern the applicable	
regulations of *If the shipm NOTE - Wher any higher va Carrier certifie	the Depar ent moves e the rate lue per ar es that Emportate p	then of Transportation. between two ports by a carrier is dependent on values the releas ticle, whichever value results in i ergency Response (ER) information ersonnel. Carrier certifies that app	by water, the law requires that the bill of ladii we value of the property is hereby stated by t he lowest transportation charges on date of st is in their possession for hazardous materials blicable placards have been provided by Advar	ng shall state he Shipper to lipment. identified in Six Inc. for I	whether it is "carrier's be not exceeding 169 this shipping documen hazardous materials ide	s or shipper's weight." 5 cents per pound for o t and that the ER infor antified in this shipping	each distribut mation is imr document. C	ion package o nediately avail arrier certifies	
FOR CHEN NIGHT AdvanSix	INCAL E	MERGENCY ASSISTANCI 00 Kimball Dr, Ste 101,	hazardous materials identified in this shipping E CHEMTREC (CCN812606):CALL Parsippany, NJ 07054	1-800-424	-9300(U.S.) OR	703-527-3887 A	INY TIME	DAY OR	
alimon D	er:		Agent, Per:				Date	:	